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F25T8/SP35/ECO

3' T8 Ecolux Lamps

O

SKU # 45754

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Bulb Shape

Bulb Base Type
Wattage
Operating Life

Dimmable

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy

Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

Diameter

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UPC

Lamp Contains Mercury
Manage in Accord with Disposal Laws
See www.lamprecycle.org or 1-800-327-0097

T8
G13
25 W
30,000 hr
Yes
83 LPW
2,080 Im
3500 K
78 CRI
36 in
1lin
24
043168457545

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/3-t8-ecolux-lamps-45754



